
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Tomasz Bachórz 2024-11-23 19:01 - Page 1

PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Event 20 Men, 50m Butterfly 14 years and older
2024-11-23 - 18:10 Results
Rekord Polski 22.08 CIEŚLAK Marcin 03103 Olsztyn 2020-12-18

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and older

1. CZAPLA Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 23.77 766
2. SZYMCZYK Michal 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 24.00 744
3. MOC Albert 04 Sport Club Pardubice 24.37 710
4. DRAPALA Gracjan 09 MUKS PIETNASTKA Bydgoszcz 24.38 710
5. JAWORSKI Szymon 01 AZS AWF Katowice 24.42 706
6. WARZOCHA Albert 01 KS WARTA Poznan 24.55 695
7. CWIEK Wiktor 03 BUKS Warszawa 24.69 683
8. SAGAN Jakub 02 AZS AWF Katowice 24.71 681
9. URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 24.73 680

10. WOJCIAK Oliwier 07 UKS V Lomianki 24.87 668
11. KRYSIAK Maciej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.93 664
12. OSOBKA-MORAWSKI Eryk 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 25.06 653
13. LESZCZYNSKI Maciej 05 KU AZS UW 25.09 651
14. MALIK Dawid 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.20 642
15. KUNKEVICH Uladzislau 98 Water Squad 25.27 637
16. PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 25.31 634
17. WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 KS WARTA Poznan 25.42 626
18. SZMYTKE Bartosz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.44 624
19. WILDNER Arkadiusz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.45 624

MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 25.45 624
21. JACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.63 611
22. GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 08 MKS Piaseczno 25.65 609
23. ZDANOWSKI Filip 02 UKS MANTA Warszawa Wlochy 25.69 606
24. CZOGALA Grzegorz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.72 604
25. MOSKALIEV Erik 07 Sport Club Pardubice 25.80 599

SEKSCINSKI Mateusz 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 25.80 599
27. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.85 595
28. KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 26.03 583
29. WILANT Wiktor 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.04 582
30. KULS Jan 03 MKS TROJKA Lodz 26.06 581
31. DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 26.10 578
32. MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 26.14 576

ULAS Antoni 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 26.14 576
34. KARWAT Bartlomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 26.22 570
35. CHUPKA Patryk 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 26.37 561
36. DRAHORAD Pavel 04 Sport Club Pardubice 26.40 559

PARADOWSKI Michal 06 UKS OLIMP Gorzow Wlkp. 26.40 559
38. WOZNICKI Dominik 06 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 26.41 558
39. ZAPERT Korneliusz 00 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 26.43 557
40. WINKLER Tomas 08 Sport Club Pardubice 26.44 556

SWIDRAK Kacper 09 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 26.44 556
42. KOUTNY Matej 07 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 26.47 554
43. MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 26.53 551
44. GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 MKS TROJKA Lodz 26.54 550
45. JANIEC Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 26.61 546
46. MENIAILO Nazar 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 26.66 542
47. PANASIUK Marcin 06 MKP WODNIK Bielsk Podlaski 26.68 541
48. DOBRYJANOWICZ Michal 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.73 538
49. BRZEZINSKI Tymon 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 26.87 530
50. BEDNAREK Adam 09 UKS 190 Lodz 27.04 520
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Event 20, Men, 50m Butterfly, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

51. BOCHENSKI Tomasz 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park27.07 518
52. KOWALSKI Alexander 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 27.22 510
53. MASZEWSKI Mikolaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 27.23 509
54. BONIAKOWSKI Kacper 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 27.28 506
55. TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Lodz 27.37 501
56. BOREK Bartosz 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.45 497
57. CZERWIK Krzysztof 06 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 27.54 492
58. SEKVARD Mikulas 06 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 27.83 477
59. SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 09 KP Raw-Swim 27.92 472
60. CHOROSTECKI Antoni 10 UKS V Lomianki 27.94 471
61. MARANDA Krzysztof 08 UKS Ostrobramska 27.96 470
62. FIRKOWSKI Jakub 08 UTP Aqua Ustka 28.15 461
63. GORA Gabriel 10 UKS V Lomianki 28.26 455
64. DRELICH Mateusz 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 28.30 453
65. BRODOWSKI Michal 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 28.52 443
66. ZIELINSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 28.79 431
67. BARANIK Mariusz 69 KS KORONA 1919 Krakow 29.03 420
68. KAPUSTA Nikodem 10 LKS Opocznianka 29.47 402
69. LIPKA Piotr 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 29.70 392
70. SZYMIOL Julian 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 31.18 339
71. WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 31.26 336
72. LESNIEWSKI Oliwier 10 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 31.30 335

17 - 18 years

1. URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 24.73 680
2. WOJCIAK Oliwier 07 UKS V Lomianki 24.87 668
3. KRYSIAK Maciej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.93 664
4. MALIK Dawid 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.20 642
5. PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 25.31 634
6. SZMYTKE Bartosz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.44 624
7. WILDNER Arkadiusz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.45 624

MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 25.45 624
9. CZOGALA Grzegorz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.72 604

10. MOSKALIEV Erik 07 Sport Club Pardubice 25.80 599
11. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.85 595
12. ULAS Antoni 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 26.14 576
13. PARADOWSKI Michal 06 UKS OLIMP Gorzow Wlkp. 26.40 559
14. WOZNICKI Dominik 06 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 26.41 558
15. KOUTNY Matej 07 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 26.47 554
16. MENIAILO Nazar 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 26.66 542
17. PANASIUK Marcin 06 MKP WODNIK Bielsk Podlaski 26.68 541
18. MASZEWSKI Mikolaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 27.23 509
19. BONIAKOWSKI Kacper 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 27.28 506
20. CZERWIK Krzysztof 06 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 27.54 492
21. SEKVARD Mikulas 06 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 27.83 477
22. BRODOWSKI Michal 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 28.52 443

16 years

1. SZYMCZYK Michal 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 24.00 744
2. OSOBKA-MORAWSKI Eryk 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 25.06 653
3. JACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.63 611
4. GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 08 MKS Piaseczno 25.65 609
5. KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 26.03 583
6. MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 26.14 576
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Event 20, Boys, 50m Butterfly, 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

7. KARWAT Bartlomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 26.22 570
8. WINKLER Tomas 08 Sport Club Pardubice 26.44 556
9. MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 26.53 551

10. JANIEC Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 26.61 546
11. DOBRYJANOWICZ Michal 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.73 538
12. BOCHENSKI Tomasz 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park27.07 518
13. TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Lodz 27.37 501
14. MARANDA Krzysztof 08 UKS Ostrobramska 27.96 470
15. FIRKOWSKI Jakub 08 UTP Aqua Ustka 28.15 461
16. WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 31.26 336

15 years

1. DRAPALA Gracjan 09 MUKS PIETNASTKA Bydgoszcz 24.38 710
2. SEKSCINSKI Mateusz 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 25.80 599
3. WILANT Wiktor 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.04 582
4. SWIDRAK Kacper 09 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 26.44 556
5. BRZEZINSKI Tymon 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 26.87 530
6. BEDNAREK Adam 09 UKS 190 Lodz 27.04 520
7. BOREK Bartosz 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.45 497
8. SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 09 KP Raw-Swim 27.92 472
9. DRELICH Mateusz 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 28.30 453

10. ZIELINSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 28.79 431

14 years

1. CHOROSTECKI Antoni 10 UKS V Lomianki 27.94 471
2. GORA Gabriel 10 UKS V Lomianki 28.26 455
3. KAPUSTA Nikodem 10 LKS Opocznianka 29.47 402
4. LIPKA Piotr 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 29.70 392
5. SZYMIOL Julian 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 31.18 339
6. LESNIEWSKI Oliwier 10 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 31.30 335

EXH SKLODOWSKI Jan 11 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 28.25 456
EXH DOPIERALA Nikodem 11 UKS OLIMP Gorzow Wlkp. 29.15 415


